No

10

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

34

8S

36

37

38

Driver Club
Charles Ripon MSC
Payne
Stephen Durham
Petch
Peter BTRDA
Stephenson
Ollie Malton
Mellors
Phil Malton
Pickard
Matthew  Ripon
Robinson
Steve Petch | Durham AC
Darren Trackrod MC
Moon
shaun Ripon
wilson
Nick Cook WhitbyDMC/Malton

MC
Warren York
Philliskirk
Mat Smith Malton
Simon Duckeries
Belcher
Curly haigh Malton
Peter Smith RAC
Charlie Ripon
Taylor
Barry Spadeadam MC
Lindsay
Andy Ilkley
Gibson
Stuart Dukeries
Ranby
David Ripon MSC
Hutchinson
Andrew Malton
Robinson
Terry Cree Ripon
Barry BTRDA
Jordan
BenCree TBC
Steve Malton
Magson
Bob Bean RAC
James hall KLMC
Keith Ripon
Davison
Trevor ‘Whickham&District
Gamble Motor Club
Philip York M.C.
Thompson
Mike Northallerton MC
Williams
Ben Dukeries, Matlock
Cressey
Simon Cole Northallerton AC
Darren Darlington &
Grimston  District MC

Tan Jemison York
Paul Gould Clowne and District

Daniel Neil
Hiorns

Riponian Stages Rally 2016 Seeded Entry List

Champs

ANCC,ANECCC,ANWCC NFC

NFC
EMAMC

ANECCC,NFC

ANCC,)NFC

ANECCC

NFC

ANECCC

NFC

Co-Driver Club
Carl Matlock Mc
Williamson
Michael Durham
Wilkinson
Patrick BTRDA/X
Walsh

Tan Windress Northallerton

Simon Malton

Pickard

Sam Collis  Matlock

John Northallerton NFC

Richardson AC

Richard HRCR /

Crozier Jaguar
Apprentices
MC

Rachel Ann

Heel

Jim Whitby

Goodman DMC/
BTRDA

Garry Green  York

Giles Dykes  Furness

Stuart Procter

Sally peacock Malton
Alan Walker RAC

Alan Ward ~ Whitby
Caroline Spadeadam  ANECCC ,NFC
Lodge MC/KLMC
Chris Ripon ANCC
Pattison
Ian Bass Dukeries
Jeff Garnett  Bolton Le
Moors

Kevin Wilson Northallerton

Richard Ripon

Shores

James BTRDA

Gratton-

Smith

Mark Casey Ripon MSC
& York MC

Steve Bielby R.A.C

Malcolm RAC

Smithson

Charley Dunfermline

Sayer-Payne |CC /East
Ayrshire

Henry Ripon NFC

Richardson

Phil Kenny | Whickham 7
District
Motor Club

Fred Roberts  York M.C.

Steve Perry  Stockton MC

Tom Murphy

Steve Stockton &

Waggett DMC

Richard Ross Tynemouth
& District
MC

Dean Kellett

Kevin Gould Clowne and
District

Mike Ripon MSC

Johnson

Champs

ANCC,ANWCC

Make
Ford

Ford

Ford

Proton

Subaru

FIAT

Ford

Ford

subaru

Ford

Ford
Escort
Proton
Subaru

Ford
Subaru
Ford

Peugeot

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

BMW

Hillman

Peugeot

Mercedes

Ford

Proton

Hillman

Vw

Ford

Mitsubishi

Vauxhall

BMW

Honda

Porsche

Subaru

Subaru

Model

Fiesta
Fiesta
Focus
WRC
$2000
Impreza
131
Fiesta
Escort
Mk2
impreza

Escort

RS 1600

Satria

Imp

Escort
STI
Escort

206

Mk2
Escort

Escort

Escort
Mk2

Escort
Mk 11

2002TI

Avenger

205 GTI

190e 2.3
16v

Lotus
Cortina

Compact

Avenger

polo

Escort
Mkl
RS2000

Lancer
Evo9
Disastra

325i

Civic
Type R

Boxster

Impreza

Impreza

CC
1998

1998

1998

2000

1998

1995

1998

1998

1998

1998

1997

1400

1998
2000
1998

1587

1998

1998

2300

1988

199

1964

1598

2279

1558

1600

1598

2000

1997

1998

1998

2494

2000

3800

2500

1994

Class
E

E

H4

H3

H4

H4

H3

H4

H1

H2

H2

Sponsor

Amigos

WD-40, SG Petch, SGP
Motorsport

Able Uk Ltd

SORT Oils , MEM Lubricants
Pickard Garage Services
MAD BOB MEDIA

SGP Motorsport, SG Petch 4 x
4 Specialists

M&D Motors / DPM Building
& Joinery / Kumho Tyres

LGS

Lealholm Auto Services

Philliskirk Drainage

F&D Cornforth (Agricultural)

simons garage brodale
refrigeration

Swift Caravans

DMACK Tyres, Lindsay
Builders,

AG Motorsport MN Pics

SM Ranby Agriculture/B&S
Catering/CE & SS/SEL

RALLYTRAVEL.COM
AR Pumpcrete
Beechwood Leisure

Jordan Road Surfacing / Jondel
Brm /Gjm

Sm auto are 1td Titan fushs oils

KlIng St Motors/ Boulton
Haulage/ Aire Self Drive

H&K travel, Nobles garage,
Hall bros plant hire

RES Teesdale Scaffolding

www fordpartsuk.co.uk

North of England Activity
Centre

SGP Motorsport, SG Petch 4 x
4 Specialists.

Highfield Group, Skills People
Group, Sheffield RR

CS Automotive (Darlington)

Electrocare/Northallerton Tyre
& Battery

alloywheelrepairs.com

www racing-hardware.co.uk



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Mark
Booth
Ross
Brusby

Kim Gray

David Paul
Brown

Jim Slater

Gary
Beckwith

Jayne
Auden-
Row

David
Wallbank

Amanda
Cornforth-
Smith

John Tillett

Robin
Herrington
Mick
Plowman

colin hope

Tommy
Graham
Wayne
hirst

Mike
Axford
Nick
Kitching
Graham
Haigh
Timo
Kennish

Mike
Thornton

Peter
Outram

Neil Prior

Ian (Pip)
Coulson

Graeme
Powell

Richard
Holdsworth
John
Hepworth
James
Robert
Stephenson

Kevan Neal

Simon
Spinks
Kris
Hopkins

Mark
Talbot

Steve
Loomes

Mark
Boulton

Champs

ANCC = ANCC Stage Rally Championship 2016
ANECCC = SG Petch ANECCC Stage Rally Championship
ANWCC = ANWCC Forest Stage Rally Championship

Lindholme
Furness district
motor club

Mull Car Club
Malton

Whitby and district

Ripon MSC

ERO

Clitheroe and
District CDMC

Northallerton AC
Ripon Msc

Ripon Motor Sport
Club

Malton MC

rac

Malton

Slaithwaite

Warrington DMC
Ripon
Ripon

Clowne & District
Motor Club

‘Whitby DMC

Clowne and Distrct
Motor Club

Tynemouth District
mc

Delacy MC

Ripon MSC

‘Whickham
Ripon

Malton

Dukeries MC
Wakefield

Ilkley DMC

Spadeadam Motor
Club

Wickford AC

RAC

ANWCC

ANCC

ANECCC

EMAMC

ANCC

ANCC,ANECCC

EMAMC

Richard
Wardle

Matt Snell
Dave Robson
TBA

Tba

Kirsty
Beckwith

Chris Row

Ian Jones

Derek
Cornforth

Guy Kirby

Charlotte
Wainwwright

Alistair Wilk
nick patrick
Neil Colls

James
crosland

Dave
Thomason

Andrew
Trollope

Kari Bates

Dianne

(Diddle Di
Dumpling)
Stevenson

Dave
Scrimgour

Jemma
Outram

Peter
Littlefield

Tom Jordan

Paul Vassey

Richard
Bestwick

Dave Boyes

Miles
Cartwright

Colin
Stephens

James
Grayson

Martin
Melsome-
Smith

Amanda
Talbot
Jamie Rees

Graham Wild

Class

Malton ANECCC

Furness
district me

Hawick &
Border CC

Ripon MSC

ERO ANWCC

North Wales
Car Club

Northallerton ANCC
AC

Ripon Msc

Ripon Motor
Sport Club

Malton MC

David
browns

Warrington
DMC

Ripon

Ripon ANCC
Clowne &
District
Motor Club

ANECCC

Whitby
DMC

Clowne and EMAMC
Distict Motor
Club

Tynemouth
District mc
Rac

Malton

Broughton &
Bretton

York/
Malton

NHMC

Coalville CC
& ANWCC

‘Wakefield

FBPMC ANCC

Spadeadam  ANCC,ANECCC
Motor Club

Wickford
AC

RAC/HRCR

EMAMC

A = Up to 1400cc

B = 1401cc to 1600cc

C =1601cc to 2000cc

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

FORD

Ford

Mitsubishi

Ford
Escort
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
ford

Talbot

Ford

Ford

Ford

FORD

Vauxhall

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Talbot

Ford

Ford

Ford

Talbot
Sunbeam

Peugeot

Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

ford

Escort

Mk2
escort

Escort
Mk2

RS1800

Focus
Rwd

Escort
MKIT

Evolution
6

Mk 2

Ka

Escort
Mk 2

Escort

Escort
MK2

focus

Escort
mk2
moredoor

Fiesta RS

Escort
RS2000

ESCORT
MK2

Chevette

Escort
Mexico

Escort
Mk2

Astra

Sunbeam

Escort
Mk2
RS2000

Cortina

Escort
mk2

Ti

205 GTI

MK 1
RS2000

Sierra
Sapphire

106 XSi
Escort

Mk1

escort

1998

1997

1599

1998

1995

1998

1998

1980

1398

1997

2100

1998

1998

1598

1986

1588

2000

1998

2100

1598

2100

1598

1993

1499

1993

1600

1580

1997

1998

1360

2100

1998

H2

H4

H3

H2

H2

H3

H1

H3

H2

H2

A line taxis / Chesterfield
transporters
GravySport

Kartec

Threshfield Garage

Rallycar-Insurance/CR
Automotive

F & D Cornforth (Agricultural)

Tockwith Motor
Services/Bmf/Emkmotorsport

sellite blocks, bartram and
patrick vets

Hard graft, lots of overtime &
massive overdraft

Antrobus Golf Club

Old Oak Tree

Tanfield Engineering Services

Ltd

www bargaincampervans.co.uk

Laser Tools Racing

Blasting Magic Mobile Blast
Cleaning Contractors

Jordan road surfacing

Graeme Powell
Marketing/Lessian Motors

Drury Deliveries

Manor Farm Cottages,
Goodmanham

king street motors/ boulton
haulage Itd



EMAMC = EMAMC Stage Rally Championship D =2001cc and over
NFC = Northern Forest Challenge E = All Four wheel drive Vehicles
H1 = Historic Category 1
H2 = Historic Category 2
H3 = Historic Category 3
H4 = Historic Category 4

These entries are in seeded order.

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info


http://www.rallies.info/

